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Women / 5 / B5 L5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Bosque141
FGTC

9.250 9.425 9.3259.175 37.175
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Valentina Acevedo140
FGTC

8.750 8.950 9.2758.475 35.450
2T 6 9 2 2 

2 

MiaCamila Robelo138
FGTC

8.600 9.475 8.5758.650 35.300
10T 1 6 8 3 

3 

Isabella Boanno703
ACE - Daytona

8.750 9.375 8.5008.500 35.125
2T 3 8 10 4T

4T

Savannah Powers870
Hollywood YMCA

8.625 8.600 8.7009.200 35.125
9 11T 1T 6 4T

4T

Mariana Mendoza137
FGTC

8.675 9.200 8.6508.450 34.975
7 4 10 7 6 

6 

Lani Peralta139
FGTC

8.650 8.625 8.5259.150 34.950
8 10 4 9 7 

7 

Averie Muller903
Palm Beach

8.400 8.750 8.7758.850 34.775
12 8 5 4T 8 

8 

Aiva Hernandez142
FGTC

8.700 8.600 8.7758.625 34.700
5T 11T 7 4T 9 

9 

Destiny Wiggins871
Hollywood YMCA

8.725 9.000 8.8008.100 34.625
4 5 12T 3 10 

10 

Zoe Buerger865
Hollywood YMCA

8.700 8.650 7.7509.200 34.300
5T 9 1T 12 11 

11 

Ashlyn Jensen901
Palm Beach

8.600 8.900 8.2258.100 33.825
10T 7 12T 11 12 

12 

Lauren Strayer905
Palm Beach

0.000 0.000 0.0008.200 8.200
13 13 11 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Aloha Invitational Gym B
Meet Results
Sep 10-11, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/11/2016 12:33:19 PM

Women / 5 / B5 L5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily White704
ACE - Daytona

9.250 9.100 9.3509.575 37.275
3 3 2 1 1 

1 

Amanda Vergel701
ACE - Daytona

9.500 9.150 9.0009.325 36.975
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Olivia Beauvoir143
FGTC

9.275 9.375 8.6759.150 36.475
2 1 6 5 3 

3 

Madison Anctil144
FGTC

9.175 8.875 8.8009.250 36.100
4 4 5 3 4 

4 

Kayly Le739
No Florida Jax

7.775 8.600 8.2259.725 34.325
14 5 1 10 5 

5 

Sidney Vinnick275
Starlight Gymnastics

7.900 8.125 8.5759.350 33.950
13 7 3 6 6 

6 

Jolie Dormus-Bayer866
Hollywood YMCA

8.375 8.350 8.5508.350 33.625
9 6 10 7 7 

7 

Taylor Peralta145
FGTC

8.800 7.800 7.9258.750 33.275
8 10 9 13 8 

8 

Emily Glod501
TNT Jacksonville

8.875 7.650 8.4508.200 33.175
6T 12 11 8 9 

9 

Victoria Carter764
Balcony

8.950 8.100 8.1008.000 33.150
5 8 12 11 10 

10 

Sasha Gregory503
TNT Jacksonville

8.875 7.850 8.7507.500 32.975
6T 9 14 4 11 

11 

Shayla Chenault463
Universal GymAcademy

8.250 7.750 8.2507.950 32.200
10T 11 13 9 12 

12 

Autumn Craft888
Infinity - FL

7.950 7.100 8.0508.875 31.975
12 14 8 12 13 

13 

Kaylie Schley273
Starlight Gymnastics

8.250 7.250 6.7259.000 31.225
10T 13 7 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / B5 L5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Summer Hartman147
FGTC

8.675 9.200 9.0009.775 36.650
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Axiotis736
No Florida Jax

8.900 8.600 8.7509.350 35.600
2 4 2 3 2 

2 

Jordyn Goldwich274
Starlight Gymnastics

8.500 8.500 8.8259.100 34.925
8T 6 4 2 3 

3 

Peyton Martin702
ACE - Daytona

8.450 8.875 8.2758.925 34.525
10 3 5 8T 4 

4 

Savannah Wynn357
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.250 8.300 8.4759.200 34.225
12T 7 3 6 5 

5 

Sofia Cipriani146
FGTC

8.500 9.275 8.1008.200 34.075
8T 1 10T 10 6 

6 

Sadie Bender763
Balcony

8.950 8.150 8.5508.300 33.950
1 9T 9 5 7 

7 

Morgan Remsen904
Palm Beach

8.300 8.250 8.4508.650 33.650
11 8 6T 7 8 

8 

Emilia Karram902
Palm Beach

8.775 7.925 8.7257.700 33.125
3 11T 13 4 9 

9 

Nikhita Meier358
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.000 8.575 7.7008.200 32.475
14 5 10T 13 10 

10 

Kimberly Ortiz869
Hollywood YMCA

8.600 7.925 7.8757.800 32.200
6T 11T 12 11 11 

11 

Maylee Lanham450
SKY Gymnastics

8.250 7.400 7.8508.650 32.150
12T 13 6T 12 12 

12 

Samantha Enghauser449
SKY Gymnastics

8.750 8.150 7.4007.550 31.850
4 9T 14 14 13 

13 

Mallory Forgatch899
Palm Beach

8.600 6.000 8.2758.400 31.275
6T 14 8 8T 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / B5 L5 grp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Journey Johnson Buffaloe738
No Florida Jax

8.775 8.550 9.1258.975 35.425
3 7T 3 1 1 

1 

Jenna Dyess737
No Florida Jax

8.500 8.500 8.8509.100 34.950
7T 9 1 2 2T

2T

Roselyn Llanes485
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 8.5008.800 34.950
4T 2 5 6 2T

2T

Ashley Lemus700
ACE - Daytona

9.050 9.125 8.5508.150 34.875
1 1 10T 5 4 

4 

Haruka Ozturk486
Tampa Gymnastics

8.300 8.800 8.7508.750 34.600
11 4 6 3 5 

5 

Kendall Haas867
Hollywood YMCA

8.500 8.950 7.0009.000 33.450
7T 3 2 14 6 

6 

Gabrielle Craft889
Infinity - FL

8.550 7.500 8.3008.700 33.050
6 11 7 7T 7T

7T

Natalya Zavala487
Tampa Gymnastics

8.150 8.700 8.0508.150 33.050
12 6 10T 9 7T

7T

Andrya Edwards448
SKY Gymnastics

8.450 8.550 7.7508.150 32.900
10 7T 10T 11 9 

9 

A'Nyla Rhabb740
No Florida Jax

8.850 7.300 8.7007.950 32.800
2 12 13 4 10 

10 

Mollie Belle McGuire502
TNT Jacksonville

8.475 7.850 7.8758.400 32.600
9 10 8 10 11 

11 

Raelin Kuhn868
Hollywood YMCA

8.650 8.750 7.6757.300 32.375
4T 5 14 13 12 

12 

Autumn Nichols464
Universal GymAcademy

8.100 6.950 8.3008.950 32.300
13 14 4 7T 13 

13 

Kayla Maloney451
SKY Gymnastics

7.950 7.050 7.7008.200 30.900
14 13 9 12 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 51 110.175 27.800 27.650 27.825 26.900
11 1 2

2 No Florida Jax 51 107.175 26.525 25.750 28.175 26.725
22 3 1

3 Tampa Gymnastics 51 102.600 25.100 26.500 25.700 25.300
34 2 4

4 Starlight Gymnastics 51 100.100 24.650 23.875 27.450 24.125
55 4 3

5 TNT Jacksonville 51 98.750 26.225 23.350 24.100 25.075
43 5 5
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 52 111.775 27.700 28.275 28.200 27.600
11 1 1

2 Hollywood YMCA 52 106.225 26.075 26.700 27.400 26.050
22 2 2

3 Palm Beach 52 103.725 25.975 25.900 25.900 25.950
33 3 3
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